For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Battery Charger
Sentinel 300P
Programmable switch mode charger
* UL tested (listed or recognised) to:
UL1236 – Battery chargers for charging engine-starting batteries, and

DSSENTINEL300P, cd0038, Rev 5, 2014
Sentinel 300P Programmable switch mode charger
How to order
  Stock code Model Description
NFPA 110
42.70.3850 SNTL300P Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel 300P
Input supply 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz)
Output 10A @ 12/24V
42.70.3852 SNTL300PC As above, plus CAN/J1939 communication.
NFPA 110
42.70.3879 ESNTL300PM Enclosed Sentinel 300P
Input supply 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz)
Output 10A @ 12/24V
Analog ammeter and voltmeter
NFPA 110
42.70.3877 ESNTL300PCL Enclosed Sentinel 300P
Input supply 110/120/220/240VAC (50Hz/60Hz)
Output 10A @ 12/24V
LCD readout, control/program buttons and
CAN communications
NFPA 110
42.70.3875 ESNTL300PCLM As above, plus analog ammeter and voltmeter.
42.70.3619 SNTL-RTC Remote temperature sensor with 3.0 metre / 9.8 feet
lead assembly, for automatic  charge output temperature
compensation.
42.70.3898 SNTL-PCSUITE Windows®-based software suite for all (E)SNTL300P models.
Request by email with company name, details and valid
email address.
42.70.3899 SNTL-PCCONN PC connection suite for all (E)SNTL300P models. Includes
SNTL-PCSUITE software on CD-ROM, charger RS485 lead
(2 metre / 6.5 feet), RS485/USB converter and USB lead
(1 metre / 3.2 feet).
SNTL300P-FP42.70.3851 Open-frame (protective cover) Sentinel 300P Fire Pump application